License Number

CT-26-45723
CT-25-37328
CT-25-47399
CT-25-47681
CT-26-28891
CT-26-36034
CT-25-47209
CT-25-42300
CT-25-45089
CT-25-43553
CT-26-48009
CT-26-46548
CT-25-41620
CT-25-46174
CT-25-42217
CT-25-41630
CT-26-48540
CT-25-39088
CT-25-39684
CT-25-43472
CT-25-46406
CT-25-40331
CT-26-45783
CT-25-43454
CT-26-48700
CT-26-48363
CT-25-46089
CT-26-46469
CT-25-47873
CT-26-45842
CT-25-40577
CT-26-48133
CT-26-45937
CT-25-47884
CT-26-42897
CT-25-45095
CT-25-40541
CT-26-34783
CT-26-48494
CT-26-41302

City of Cheyenne Licensed Residential Contractors (Residential Roofing/Siding)

Business
1-800 HANSONS, LLC
4POINT SOLUTIONS
A&R TOTAL EXTERIORS LLC
AA PLUS CARPENTER LLC
ABOVE & BEYOND HANDYMAN AND METAL WORKS
AMERICAN DREAM HOME IMPROVEMENT, INC.
BERTHOUD BUILDERS
CHAMPION WINDOWS OF FT. COLLINS, LLC
CHEYENNE HANDYMAN LLC
CHEYENNE QUALITY HOMES
CHICO, LLC
CM OUTDOOR LIVING LLC
DABELLA EXTERIORS LLC
DMI HOLDING/INNOVATIONS
ELKBOUND LLC
EMPIRE TODAY, LLC
EVERETT SERVICES LLC
FIRST POINT CONSTRUCTION
GRIZZLY CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC
H&K REMODELING LLC
HOMESTEAD HOMES
INNOVATIVE HOME SOLUTIONS
JUST N TIME CONSTRUCTION LLC
LARA CONSTRUCTION AND PROPERTY CONSULTING LLC
LPR EXTERIORS LLC
MAD REMODELS LLC
MELCHOR CONCRETE & CONSTRUCTION
0.A.C CUSTOM HOMES INC.
PRIME TIME CONSTRUCTION LLC
REPAIRS UNLIMITED LLC
RESTORATION CONTRACTORS LLC
RICHARDS CUSTOM HOME BUILDING
SEMLER CORP.
STRATTON CONSTRUCTION INC
TAIGA HOMES
THREE DEUCES ENTERPRISES LLC
TRANSFORM HOME SR IMPROVEMENT PRODUCTS LLC
TWIN PEAKS BUILDERS, LLC
WILLIAMS CARPENTRY
WULF-TOWNE CUSTOM

Physical Address
977 E 14 MILE ROAD
9501 MASON RD
1384 WALNUT ST
140 TURK AVE
2221 EAST 10TH STREET
3041 WOODCREEK DR STE 100
2626 WCR 10
5850 BYRD DR
819 HOT SPRINGS AVE
3515 SARTOGA ST
3823 CHEYENNE STREET SUITED
131 CARROLL AVE
521 PROGRESS CIRCLE SUITE 1
421 E 19TH AVE
6519 SAY KALLY RD
333 NORTHWEST AVE
1621 CENTRAL AVE
106 N MARJORIE AVE
320 W CARLSON APT 305
2201 S 15THSTLOT 21
2376 ROAD 217
4021 AUTUMN SET DR
1787 E JAMISON AVENUE
2572 WIND RIVER TRAIL
815 W 24TH ST
1608 MAROON DR
4523 E. 14TH STREET
5586 W. 19TH ST
6201 ATLANTIC DR
11480 CHEROKEE STREET UNIT I.
RESTORATION CONTRACTORS PO BOX 740684
1119 E 21STST
3944 MCCOMB AVE.
3985 COUNTY RD 19
7013 LOUDON ST
500 LAFAYETTE BLVD
1024 FLORIDA CENTRAL PKWY
PO BOX 389
2868 PINE DR
P.0. B0OX 22228

Physical City
TROY, M1 48083
CHEYENNE, WY 82009
WINDSOR, CO 80550
CHEYENNE, WY 82007
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515
BERTHOUD, CO 80513
LOVELAND, CO 80538
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
CHEYENNE, WY 82009
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
CHEYENNE, WY 82009
CHEYENNE, WY 82007
TORRINGTON, WY 82240
CHEYENNE, WY 82009
NORTHLAKE, IL 60164
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
MILLIKEN, CO 80543
CHEYENNE, WY 82009
LARAMIE, WY 82070
CHEYENNE, WY 82009
BURNS, WY 82053
CENTENNIAL, CO 80122
CHEYENNE, WY 82009
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
GREELEY, CO 80634
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
NORTHGLENN, CO 80234
ARVADA, CO 80006
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
FORT LUPTON, CO 80621
WELLINGTON, CO 80549
CHEYENNE, WY 82009
LONGWOOD, FL 32750
WINDSOR, CO 80550
CHEYENNE, WY 82001
CHEYENNE, WY 82003

Phone
(248) 581-3030
(307) 514-5777
(970) 305-6499
(307) 679-8903
(307) 286-2801
(630) 353-1900
(970) 231-6925
(970) 612-0812
(307) 286-1183
(307) 256-6264
(307) 514-9011
(307) 433-4414
(503) 641-7676
(307) 575-4906
(307) 287-5762
(847) 583-3000
(307) 421-9505
(970) 689-7830
(307) 331-1958
(307) 761-4439
(307) 823-3424
(307) 421-7540
(720) 594-0344
(307) 631-3358
(307) 575-8879
(307) 640-2602
(307) 399-3819
(970) 310-3821
(307) 331-6172
(720) 898-0272
(720) 222-0809
(307) 823-2548
(307) 421-4440
(303) 906-5906
(970) 818-1582
(307) 630-3336
(407) 551-6000

(307) 222-8480
(307) 640-4555

Classification
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
Class R (LIMITED)
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
Class R (LIMITED)
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR
ClassR

Issue
03/18/2025
09/26/2024
10/17/2024
11/20/2024
12/30/2024
01/09/2025
08/21/2024
12/27/2024
08/01/2024
08/23/2024
02/18/2025
03/14/2025
07/02/2024
10/17/2024
12/10/2024
08/12/2024
05/22/2025
10/28/2024
08/12/2024
12/18/2024
12/11/2024
07/15/2024
03/07/2025
08/09/2024
07/07/2025
04/11/2025
07/25/2024
12/20/2024
02/03/2025
05/19/2025
10/02/2024
04/02/2025
05/01/2025
01/22/2025
05/06/2025
11/13/2024
08/05/2024
05/30/2025
05/19/2025
04/02/2025

Expiration
03/15/2026
09/28/2025
09/10/2025
10/30/2025
01/01/2026
02/13/2026
08/14/2025
12/21/2025
08/28/2025
09/08/2025
02/17/2026
02/13/2026
07/13/2025
09/14/2025
11/16/2025
07/13/2025
05/01/2026
11/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/25/2025
12/13/2025
07/08/2025
03/19/2026
08/23/2025
05/29/2026
03/31/2026
07/27/2025
01/09/2026
12/25/2025
04/02/2026
08/12/2025
02/27/2026
05/22/2026
01/21/2026
05/26/2026
08/28/2025
08/22/2025
05/09/2026
04/24/2026
04/02/2026



	Class R - Residential

